



Monarch Properties

Page 1 of 3

54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001, Phone No--,

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name :	SLS VYAPAAR PVT LTD	PO No.	Aqua/603/2024
Address :	NO.1143,GROUND FLOOR,6TH MAIN,ROAD SECTOR-7 NEAR STAR BAZAAR,HSR LAYOUT,BANGALORE-560102	PO Date	23/01/2024
		Delivery Date	30/01/2024
Contact Person :	Mr. Sanjay Kumar	Project Name :	Monarch Aqua
Mobile No. :	9435041213	Company PAN No.	
Phone No. :		Company GST No.	29AADFM5933D1ZB
Email ID :	sanjaykumarnahata@yahoo.co.in		
PAN No. :			
GST No. :	29AANCS9622A1Z5		

Communication/Billing Address	Delivery Address
Monarch Properties 54, Monarch Plaza Brigade Road Bangalore 560001	No.15, NH75, Venkateshwara Layout, Krishnarajapura, Bengaluru, Karnataka 560036 Site Contact -

Please arrange to supply the following goods subject to the terms and Condition stipulated to overleaf,Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill
Quote P.O No. on Invoice and Waybill :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	1.5 Sqmm Single Core Copper Cable - Black Make : POLYCAB	Rmt	100.0000	16.44	0.00	1,644.00	18.00	295.92	1,939.92
2	1.5 Sqmm Single Core Copper Cable - Red Make : POLYCAB	Rmt	100.0000	16.44	0.00	1,644.00	18.00	295.92	1,939.92
3	16 AMP 3 PIN INDUSTRIAL PLUG	Nos	20.0000	77.00	0.00	1,540.00	18.00	277.20	1,817.20
4	16 AMP 3 PIN INDUSTRIAL SOCKET	Nos	20.0000	77.00	0.00	1,540.00	18.00	277.20	1,817.20
5	2.5 Sqmm Single Core Copper Cable - Black Make : POLYCAB	Rmt	100.0000	25.86	0.00	2,586.00	18.00	465.48	3,051.48
6	2.5 Sqmm Single Core Copper Cable - Red	Rmt	100.0000	25.86	0.00	2,586.00	18.00	465.48	3,051.48

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

SLS VYAPAAR PVT LTD

23/01/2024

11:26:59

Approved

**Purchase Order****Supplier Details**

Supplier Name : SLS VYAPAAR PVT LTD
Address : NO.1143,GROUND FLOOR,6TH MAIN,ROAD
SECTOR-7
NEAR STAR BAZAAR,HSR
LAYOUT,BANGALORE-560102

PO Details

PO No. Aqua/603/2024
PO Date 23/01/2024
Delivery Date 30/01/2024

	Make : POLYCAB								
7	2.5Sqmm 2Core Copper Cable Make : POLYCAB	Rmt	300.0000	55.20	0.00	16,560.00	18.00	2,980.80	19,540.80
8	25MM PVC Pipe Conduit-Black 1.5MM Thick	Nos	400.0000	70.95	0.00	28,380.00	18.00	5,108.40	33,488.40
9	4 Sqmm 5 Core Copper Cable Make : POLYCAB	Rmt	200.0000	207.00	0.00	41,400.00	18.00	7,452.00	48,852.00
10	Allen Key Set TAPARIA KBHI 10L 10 Pcs Set	Set	1.0000	530.65	0.00	530.65	18.00	95.52	626.17
11	ALUMINIUM CABLE LUGS 35 SQMM JOINT TYPE	Nos	50.0000	6.00	0.00	300.00	18.00	54.00	354.00
12	ALUMINIUM CABLE LUGS 35 SQMM RING TYPE	Nos	50.0000	11.00	0.00	550.00	18.00	99.00	649.00
13	ALUMINIUM CABLE LUGS 50 SQMM JOINT TYPE	Nos	50.0000	11.00	0.00	550.00	18.00	99.00	649.00
14	ALUMINIUM CABLE LUGS 50 SQMM RING TYPE	Nos	50.0000	17.00	0.00	850.00	18.00	153.00	1,003.00
15	COPPER CABLE LUGS 10 SQMM PIN TYPE	Nos	100.0000	7.25	0.00	725.00	18.00	130.50	855.50
16	Halogen Tube 1000W Make : CG	Nos	100.0000	93.60	0.00	9,360.00	18.00	1,684.80	11,044.80
17	Halogen Tube 500W Make : CG	Nos	30.0000	93.60	0.00	2,808.00	18.00	505.44	3,313.44
18	LED Flood Light Fittings 150 W	Nos	20.0000	1,998.70	0.00	39,974.00	18.00	7,195.32	47,169.32

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

SLS VYAPAAR PVT LTD

23/01/2024

11:26:59

Approved



Purchase Order

Supplier Details

PO Details

Supplier Name : SLS VYAPAAR PVT LTD

PO No. Aqua/603/2024

Address : NO.1143,GROUND FLOOR,6TH MAIN,ROAD
SECTOR-7
NEAR STAR BAZAAR,HSR
LAYOUT,BANGALORE-560102

PO Date 23/01/2024

Delivery Date 30/01/2024

19	METAL CLAD PLUG 20 AMP 2 PIN Make : SCI/PRESENT	Nos	40.0000	118.30	0.00	4,732.00	18.00	851.76	5,583.76
20	RCCB 16 AMP 2 POLE Make : ABB/Schneider	Nos	10.0000	1,467.20	0.00	14,672.00	18.00	2,640.96	17,312.96
21	RCCB 63 AMP 4 POLE Make : ABB/Schneider	Nos	20.0000	2,313.10	0.00	46,262.00	18.00	8,327.16	54,589.16
22	Screw Driver Set TAPARIA 840	Set	1.0000	262.95	0.00	262.95	18.00	47.34	310.29
Total :						2,19,456.60		39,502.20	2,58,958.80

CGST 9%	19,751.10	Transport:	0.00
SGST 9%	19,751.10	Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
C + S GST 18% IP	39,502.20	Other Charges 1	0.00
		Other Charges 2	0.00
		Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :	0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):			2,58,959.00

RUPEES TWO LAC FIFTY-EIGHT THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-NINE ONLY

Payment Terms: 45 days PDC from the date of delivery

Delivery Schedule: As per the Site Instructions

Price: The Price is Inclusive of all

Prepared By

Verified By

Approve By

Accepted By

Monarch Ho

For Monarch Properties

SLS VYAPAAR PVT LTD

23/01/2024

11:26:59

Approved